Shingles Vaccination implementation stages:

Implementation
stage

Age

attained

(years)
within first
programme
year (1 sept
2023 to 31
Aug 2024)

Dates of birth

Programme year offered

Age
offered
at

Previously
eligible cohorts:

70to 79

before 1 Sept
1953

Those who have not had the shingles

vaccination and are born before
1/9/53 are still eligible

Stage 1. 70| 1 sept 1953 to Year 1 | 1sept 2023 to 31 70
31 Aug 1954 Aug 2024

69 | 1 sept 1954 to Year 2 | 1 sept 2024 to 31 70
31 Aug 1955 Aug 2025

68 | 1 sept 1955 to Year 3| 1sept 2025 to 31 70
31 Aug 1956 Aug 2026

67 | 1sept 1956 to Year 4 | 1 sept 2026 to 31 70
31 Aug 1957 Aug 2027

66 | 1 sept 1957 to Year 5| 1 sept 2027 to 31 70
31 Aug 1958 Aug 2028

65| 1sept 1958 to| VYear 1| 1sept 2023 to 31 65
31 Au 1959 Au 2024

64 | 1sept 1959 to| VYear 2| 1sept 2024 to 31 65
31 Aug 1960 Aug 2025

63 | 1Sept 1960 to| VYear 3| 1sept 2025 to 31 65
31 Au 1961 Au 2026

62 | 1sept 1961 to Year 4 | 1sept 2026 to 31 65
31 Aug 1962 Aug 2027

61 | 1sept 1962 to Year 5| 1sept 2027 to 31 65
31 Au 1963 Au 2028




